
 

2014 Illing Middle School Soccer           
Schedule  (revised 9/5) 

 
Date   Opponent GIRLS BOYS    
 
Sept. 15 Mon  T.E.   Away     Home 
 
Sept. 16 Tue   Tolland  Away  Home 
 
Sept. 18 Thur  Sage Park  Home    Away  
 
Sept. 22 Mon  Ellington  Home  Away 
 
Sept. 24 Wed  Vernon  Away  Home       
 
Sept. 29 Mon  East Hartford Away  Home       
 
Oct. 2 Thur   T.E.   Home      Away 
 
Oct. 6 Mon   Sage Park       Away  Home 
 
Oct. 9 Thur   Ellington  Away  Home      
 
Oct. 15 Wed   Vernon  Home  Away 
 
Oct. 17 Fri   East Hartford Home  Away   
 
Oct. 21 Tue   Tolland  Home    Away 
 

Soccer Playoff Games 
Oct. 27  Mon  Playoffs Boys(round 1) TBD 
Oct. 28  Tues  Playoffs Girls (round 1) TBD 
 
Oct. 29  Wed  Playoffs Boys(Champ) TBD 
Oct. 30  Thur  Playoffs Girls (Champ) TBD 
 


